A

%@ALVANﬁ

CENTER E

TUBO PER IRRIGAZIONE

TUBO PER IRRIGAZIONE DAISY

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

AND200743

AND200745

AND200746

AND200747

Modello

5/8" MT 15

5/8" MT 50

3/4" MT 25

3/4" MT 50

U.M.

RT

RT

RT

RT

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 15,14

€ 47,58

€ 34,21

€ 68,46
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